
RM Stoudt Ford Tough Invitational            August 28,2010 
Pipestem Reservoir    Jamestown, ND 

      JV Girls                     3000 Meter Course 
 
        Name 
1. Sydney Kraft 
2. April Berntson 
3. Brooklyn Zinkn 
4. Kaiann Arellano 
5. Shanni Moorse 
6. Jamie Ronning 
7. Allison Klein 
8. Barbara Zubrod 
9. Alexis Ogden 
10. Noelle Sjoquist 
11. Shanaya Fred 
12. Emily Bendish 
13. Solve Stenslie 
14. Brittney O’Neill 
15. Megan Brodehl 
16. Ruth Ihry 
17. Maddie Meiers 
18. Chelsie Deibert 
19. Tia Wagar 
20. Abby Sletten 
21. ? Peterson 
22. Cassandra Jaeger 
23. Shelby Peterson 
24. Brooke Haverland 
25. Jessica Ronning 
26. Alexis Thompson 
27. Micaela Higlin 
28. Quinn Parisien 
29. Brittany Kummer 
30. Crystal Lemere 
31. Kara Omen 
32. Lindsey Bronson 
33. Anna Larson 
34. Taylor Everett 
35. Carley Knudsen 
36. Allison Foster 
37. Jane Tang 
38. Shelbie Bratlie 
39. Alycia Carmona 
40. Madeleine Belling 
41. Kirsten Sand 
42. Shayla Vollmer 
43. Aislinn Fogarty 
44. Becca Simonson 
45. Jenna Olson 

School 
Rugby 
Valley City 
Hillsboro 
Jamestown 
Apple Valley 
Valley City 
Surrey 
Valley City 
Mandan 
Apple Valley 
Rugby 
Mandan 
Mandan 
Jamestown 
Surrey 
Valley City 
Stanley 
Surrey 
Valley City 
H-N-T 
Mandan 
Rugby 
Mandan 
Richland 
Valley City 
Rugby 
Mandan 
Turtle Mountain 
Surrey 
Surrey 
Four Winds 
Apple Valley 
Jamestown 
Dunseith 
Richland 
Rugby 
Jamestown 
H-N-T 
Four Winds 
Richland 
Jamestown 
Surrety 
Valley City 
Surrey 
Jamestown 

Time 
13:00 
13:19 
13:54 
14:13 
14:15 
14:20 
14:27 
14:29 
14:36 
14:51 
14:54 
14:58 
14:59 
15:00 
15:13 
15:27 
15:28 
15:35 
15:39 
15:39 
15:47 
15:48 
15:48 
15:52 
15:53 
15:56 
15:59 
16:13 
16:16 
16:18 
16:25 
16:26 
16:27 
16:28 
16:30 
16:36 
16:38 
16:39 
16:40 
16:42 
16:45 
16:47 
16:49 
16:50 
16:51 
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       Name 
46. Laurisa Nerem 
47. Rachel Bail 
48. McKenzie Johnson 
49. Mikaela Walker 
50. Hallie Longtin 
51. Allie Erickson 
52. Amy Buchholz 
53. ? Mills 
54. Jravonn Robertson 
55. Madison Letven 
56. Zoee St. Claire 
57. Emily Odland 
58. Marissa Schrader 
59. Abby Wavra 
60. Paxton Klein 
61. Danielle Sampers 
62. Rachael Schauer 
63. Amanda Starr 
64. Caroline Loe 
65. Lisa Lohnes 
66. Autumn Meyer 
67. Sarah Schauer 
68. Camille Klein 
69. Caitlin Klitzke 
70. Jessa Renfrow 
71. Miranda ? 
72. Brianna Schrader 
73. Katie Buethnor 
74. Nicole Corinaldesi 
75. Traci Owlboy 
76. Malia Braun 
77. Brooke Sloboden 
78. Sheyanne LaVallie 
79. Sherea Lenoir 
80. Kayla Voeller 
81. ? Engel 
82. Canya Fly 
83. Danielle Owlboy 
84. Madi Ober 
85. Mara Pederson 
86. Alexandra Belohlavek 
 
 
 
 

 
School 
Surrey 
Velva 
Rugby 
Jamestown 
Mandan 
Jamestown 
Richland 
Stanley 
Four Winds 
Velva 
Turtle Mountain 
Velva 
Richland 
Devils Lake 
Rugby 
Apple Valley 
Valley City 
Valley City 
Apple Valley 
Four Winds 
Valley City 
Valley City 
Rugby 
Stanley 
Larimore 
Apple Valley 
Richland 
Hillsboro 
Devils Lake 
Warwick 
Mandan 
Surrey 
Mandan 
Four Winds 
Rugby 
Apple Valley 
Rugby 
Warwick 
Apple Valley 
H-N-T 
Mandan 
 
 
 
 

 
Time 
16:52 
16:53 
16:54 
16:54 
16:55 
16:56 
16:57 
17:01 
17:02 
17:03 
17:07 
17:14 
17:14 
17:15 
17:15 
17:16 
17:18 
17:19 
17:23 
17:32 
17:33 
17:35 
17:50 
17:50 
17:52 
17:54 
17:58 
18:11 
18:11 
18:18 
18:27 
18:30 
18:33 
18:34 
18:43 
18:44 
18:54 
19:25 
19:56 
20:07 
20:43 
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       Team 
1. Valley City 
2. Mandan 
3. Rugby 
4. Surrey 
5. Jamestown 
6. Apple Valley 
7. Richland 
8. Four Winds 
9. Stanley 
10. Hatton-Northwood-

Thompson 
11. Velva 
12. Hillsboro 
13. Turtle Mountain 
14. Dunseith 
15. Devils Lake 
16. Warwick 
17. Larimore 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Score 
51 
78 
96 
99 
129 
172 
209 
258 
314 
318 
 
334 
340 
348 
388 
397 
422 
424 
 


